K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE I**"-MBBS APRIL -2017

Date Days Time Topic Teachers
01/04/17 | Saturday 10am-11am R et o e e a e
03/04/17 | Monday 9am-10am Reproduction Dr.Damodar
04/04/17 | Tuesday 10am-11am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
05/04/17 | Wednesday | 10am-1lam CNS Dr.Manjunatha
107/04/17 | Friday 9am-10am | CNS Dr.Manjunatha
' 08/04/17 | Saturday 10am-1lam Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
10/04/17 | Monday 9am-10am Reproduction Dr.Damodar
11/04/17 | Tuesday 10am-11am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
12/04/17 | Wednesday | 10am-1lam CNS Dr.Manjunatha
_15/04/17 Saturday 10am-1lam Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
17/04/17 | Monday 9am-10am Reproduction Dr.Damodar
18/04/17 | Tuesday 10am-11am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
19/04/17 | Wednesday | 10am-1lam CNS Dr.Manjunatha
21/04/17 | Friday 9am-10am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
22/04/17 | Saturday | 10am-11am Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
24/04/17 | Monday 9am-10am Reproduction Dr.Damodar :
25/04/17 | Tuesday 10am-11lam CNS Dr.Manjunatha
26/04/17 | Wednesday | 10am-11am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
28/04/17 | Friday 9am-10am CNS Dr.Manjunatha
29/04/17 | Saturday 10am-1lam Special sense Dr.Shakuntala Kannur
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOG
Physiology Practical Schedule I“MBBS April -2017

; Date Days Time Batch Topic Teacher
03/04/17 | Monday 2-4pm | B Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
| 04/04/17 | Tuesday 2-4pm [T Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/IP/NR
T 65/04/17 Wednesday | 2-4pm A Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
06/04/17 | Thursday 2-4pm B Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
Revision
107/04/17 | Friday 11-1am | C Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
i Revision
( 07/04/17 Friday 2-4pm A Sensory System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
{ Revision
!L 10/04/17 Monday 2-4pm B Perimetry TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/IP/NR
| 11/04/17 | Tuesday 2-4pm c Perimetry TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
' 12/04/17 | Wednesday 2-4pm A Perimetry TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
13/04/17 | Thursday 2-4pm B Perimetry Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
17/04/17 Monday 2-4pm B Perimetry Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
| 18/04/17 Tuesday 2-4pm & Perimetry Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
' 19/04/17 | Wednesday 2-4pm A Perimetry Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
P 21/04/17 Friday 11-1om L€ Motor System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
1 21/04/17 Friday 2-4pm A Motor System TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
| 24/04/17 | Monday 2-4pm B Motor System Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/!P/NR
25/04/17 | Tuesday 2-4pm C Motor System Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
| 26/04/17 | Wednesday 2-4pm A Motor System Revision TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
27/04/17 | Thursday 2-4pm B Reflexes TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
1 28/04/17 | Friday 11-1pm | C Reflexes TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RM/JP/NR
| g8/04/17 Friday 2-4pm A Reflexes TNM/UD/SSK/DD/RIVI/JP/NR
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOG

Physiology Practical Schedule I'"MBBS April -2017

Da_téi Time Topic Batch J Topic Batch | Teacher
1/3/17(Wed) 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(1-6) Al BP Recording A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
2/3/17(Thur) | 2-4pm | Cranial Nerve(1-6) B2 | BP Recording B1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/IP/NE
3/3/17(Fri) 11-1pm | Cranial Nerve(1-6) c2 BP Recording C1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
3/3/17(Fri) 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(1-6) A2 BP Recording Al TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/IP/NF
6/3/17(Mon) 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(7-12) B1 | Effect of posture on BP B2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/IP/NF
7/3/17(Tue) 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(7-12) C1 Effect of posture on BP 2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
8/3/17{Wed) 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(7-12) Al | Effect of posture on BP A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
9/3/17(Thur) | 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(7-12) B2 Effect of posture on BP B1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
10/3/17(Fri) 11 1pm | Cranial Nerve(7-12) @2 Effect of posture on BP C1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
10/3/17(Fri) | 2-4pm Cranial Nerve(7-12) A2 Effect of posture on BP Al TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
13/3/17(Mon) | 2-4pm Revisian B1 Effect of Exercise on BP B2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/IP/NF
14/3/17(Tue) 2-4pm Revision C1 Effect of Exercise on BP C2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
15/3/17(Wed 2-4pm Revision Al Effect of Exercise on BP A2 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
16/3/17(Thur) | 2-4pm Revision B2 Effect of Exercise on BP B1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
17/3/17(Fri) 11-1pm | Revision c2 Effect of Exercise on BP Cc1 TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
17/3/17(Fri) 2-4pm Revision A2 Effect of Exercise on BP Al TNM/IB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
20/03/17(Mon) | 2-4pm Internal Exam B Revision B TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
21/03/17(Tue) | 2-4pm Internal Exam C Revision C TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
22/03/17(Wed) | 2-4pm Internal Exam A Revision A TNM/JB/UD/DD/SSK/RM/JP/NF
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